Position Other Positions Held County

Deputy Dir Of Child Suprt Svcs
Director Of Child Support Svcs

Madera County
Madera County

Sr Deputy District Attorney

Child Sup Spec Programs
Coord

Child Sup Spec Programs
Coord

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant llI
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Administrative Assistant
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant llI
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant llI
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Madera County
Madera County

Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department

Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support

Child Support

Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support

Total Wages

$137,327
$122,282
$101,568

$52,980

$49,521

$45,946
$45,946
$45,760
$44,531
$44,250
$44,250
$41,824
$41,584
$41,238
$41,026
$40,909
$40,560
$40,489
$40,101
$39,831
$39,561
$39,561
$39,561
$38,526
$37,401
$37,249
$36,780
$36,780

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,035
$44,196
$25,412
$21,716

$19,002

$15,114
$15,114
$15,080
$14,845
$14,800
$14,800
$14,351
$19,596
$14,213
$17,454
$19,475
$14,117
$14,098
$19,322
$19,278
$13,932
$19,222
$13,932
$19,033
$15,652
$16,460
$17,640

$8,014



Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant |

Child Sup Spec Programs
Coord

Child Support Supervisor
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support

Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support

$36,709
$36,058
$35,634
$35,185
$34,893
$34,659
$32,650
$30,070
$15,778
$15,667

$15,647
$13,238
$9,969
$8,957
$4,758
$4,263
$3,272
$1,235

$18,694
$13,286
$13,214
$13,126
$18,359
$16,274
$17,605
$12,174
$2,366
$0

$0
$5,708
$4,243
$1,224
$0
$0
$0
$0



